Name
Veronica Bayles
Heather Begley
Mason Bradley
Tara Branscome
Cate Campbell
Rachel Chobot
Brad Counce
Emily Counce
Lee Cox
Karen Crow
Mary Davis
Alisha Dreiling
Katie Flannagin
Katetrina Fitzgerald
Roderick Fuqua
Lisa Gardner
Jerry Groce
Chris Hand
Ullanda Haley
Gwen Hood
Alison Isbell
Shermen Jackson
Liz James
Jaqueline Johnson
Shelia Johnson
Amber Jones
Stacy Justice
Jamie Kiel
Kate Lambert
Labrisca Ledlow
Marianne Leigh

CPC Membership Information

Title Organization
Cirriculum & Instruction Dii Tuscumbia City School System
Director CASA of the Shoals

Juvenile Probation Officer Colbert County Juvenile Probation
Director of Adult Ed & ReacNorthwest Shoals Community College
Federal Program Reviewer Alabama Department of Youth Services
Complaince & License InspiAlabama Beverage Control

Safety Coordinator Colbert County School System

Social Worker Colbert County School System

Chief Juvenile Probation Of Colbert County Juvenile Probation
Coordinator Colbert County Extension

Public Awareness & Recruii Big Brothers Big Sisters of the Shoals
Therapist Southern Wellness

Social Worker Tennessee Valley Pediatrics

Director & Pastor
Juvenile Probation Officer Colbert County Juvenile Probation
Assistant District Attorney Colbert County District Attorney's Office
Director Easter Seals of Northwest Alabama
Superintendent Colbert County School System

MES Medicaid
Assistant Parent Educator Franklin County Extension Agency
Director United Cerebral Palsy of Northwest Alabama

Fatherhood Facilitator
Executive Director

Community Action of Northwest Alabama
Riverbend Center for Mental Health
Sheffield City School System

Director Johnson Daycare

Child and Adolescent Direc Riverbend Center for Mental Health
Foster Parent Foster Parent Association

Representative
Forensic Interviewer

Social Worker

House Representative District 18
Cramer Children's Center

Children's Rehabilitation Services
Northwest Alabama Housing Services

Social Worker
Coordinator

Street Address
303 North Commons Street East
102 Jackson Court
201 North Water Street
800 George Wallace Blvd.
1000 Industrial School Road
235-B Azalea Drive
425 Alabama Highway 72 West
425 Alabama Highway 72 West
201 North Water Street
201 North Main Street
505 North Columbia Avenue
2618 Hough Road
234 Keller Park Blvd.

Ekklesia Preschool & Missionary Baptist Churi3007 Hatch Blvd.

201 North Water Street

201 Main Street

1450 Avalon Avenue

425 Highway 72 West

1000 South Jackson Highway
Post Office Box 820

507 North Hook Street

505 North Columbia Avenue
635 West College Street
1803 East 30th Street

500 West State Street

635 West College Street

11 South Union Street Suite 517-F
404 West Tennessee Street

714 State Street

Post Office Box 429

City
Tuscumbia
Sheffield
Tuscumbia
Muscle Shoals
Mt. Meigs
Florence
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Sheffield
Florence
Sheffield
Sheffield
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia
Sheffield
Russellville
Tuscumbia
Sheffield
Florence
Sheffield
Muscle Shoals
Florence
Sheffield
Montgomery
Florence
Muscle Shoals
Sheffield

Zip Phone Number

35674 256-389-2900
35660 256-765-0041
35674 256-386-8574
35661 256-331-5438
36057 332-215-3820
35630 256-764-2435
35660 256-386-8565
35674 256-386-8565
35674 256-386-8574
35674 256-633-2388
35660 256-577-3556
35630 256-284-7080
35660 256-381-6963
35660 256-314-1700
35674 256-386-8574
35674 256-386-8520
35661 256-383-1110
35674 256-386-8565
35660 256-383-1086
35653 256-394-2210
35674 256-381-4310
35661 256-383-3832
35630 256-764-3431
35660 256-386-5735
35661 256-389-8953
35630 256-764-3431
35660 256-668-2748
36130 256-810-1247
35630 256-760-1140
35661 256-381-4047
35660 256-383-4773



Andy Lunsford
Dewayne Malone
Angela Manley
Gina Mashburn
Katie McWilliams
Darlene Minniefield
Breanna Minyard
Mary Napier

Carlos Nelson

Tina Nesbitt

Kelli Nichols

Africa Patterson
Jennifer Palmer
Misty Reid

Lisa Richardson
Teresa Robertson
Tiffany McFall Rook
Chad Smith

Jenna Brooks Smith
Elaine Softley
Elisabeth South
Terca Springer
Steve Stanley
Amber Steward

Dr. Wes Stubblefield
Larry Stutts

Russ Tate

Richard Templeton
Darlene Thigpen
Rev. Danielle Thompson
Sarita Thompson
Jane Tinkham
Teresa Tucker
Kerry "Bubba" Underwood

Transitions/Bridge Inc.

President Recue Me Project

Social Worker Alabama Department of Public Health
CEO Big Brothers Big Sisters of the Shoals
School Program Coordinatc The Healing Place

Extenstion Agent Alabama Cooperative Extension Service
R.E.A.L. Parent Case Manag Attention Homes of Northwest Alabama
Coordinator HOPE Diversion Program
Superintendent Sheffield City School System
Enrollment & Match Speciz Big Brothers Big Sisters of the Shoals
Assistant Superintendent Muscle Shoals City School System

MCH Coordinator Alabama Department of Public Health
SNAO-ED Alabama Cooperative Extension Service
Social Worker Muscle Shoals City School System
Program Manager/Therapi: Transitions/Bridge Inc.

Director Attention Homes of Northwest Alabama
Program Director Youth Advocate Program

Juvenile & District Judge  Colbert County

Attorney Jenna Brooks Smith Attorney at Law
Regional Extention Agent Alabama Cooperative Extension Service
Director Helen Keller Library

First Teacher Franklin County Extension Agency
Mayor City of Sheffield

Interium DHR Director Franklin County Dept. of Human Resources
District Medical Officer Alabama Department of Public Health
Senator Senate District 6

Superintendent Tuscumbia City School System

Special Educational Coordit Muscle Shoals City School System
Family Engagement Special Sheffield Head Start

Reverend Grace Episcopal Church

Supervisor Medicaid

Educational Talen Search C Northwest Shoals Community College
Coordinator Sheffield Mentor

Representative House Representative District 3

Case manager

507 East 8th Street

1300 SW 8th Street

1000 South Jackson Highway
505 North Columbia Avenue
2409 Wildwood Street

802 Veterans Drive

Post Office box 742

507 East 8th Street

300 West 6th Street

505 North Columbia Avenue
3200 South Wilson Dam

301 Max Luther Drive

13075 Alabama Highway 157
3200 Wilson Dam Road

507 East 8th Street

Post Office Box 742

2410 B Rosedale Street

201 North Main Street

105 West 5th Street

201 North Main Street

511 North Main Street

Post Office Box 820

600 North Montgomery Avenue
Post Office Box 360

1000 South Jackson Highway
11 South Union Street Suite 735
303 North Commons Street East
3200 Wilson Dam Road

701 East 17th Street

103 Darby Avenue

1000 South Jackson Highway
800 George Wallace Blvd.
1803 30th Street

Post Office Box 29

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Muscle Shoals
Florence
Florence
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Muscle Shoals
Huntsville
Moulton
Muscle Shoals
Sheffield
Florence
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Russellville
Sheffield
Russellville
Sheffield
Montgomery
Tuscumbia
Muscle Shoals
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Muscle Shoals
Sheffield
Tuscumbia

35660 751-727-5232
35661 256-661-0087
35660 256-381-1231
35660 256-248-1931
35661 256-383-7133
35630 256-766-6223
35630 256-767-0972
35660 256-978-5669
35660 256-383-0400
35660 256-248-1931
35661 256-389-2609
35811 256-533-8716
35650 256-974-2464
35661 256-389-2600
35660 662-210-0376
35630 256-767-0972
35661 256-740-7165
35674 256-386-8524
35674 256-320-5441
35674 256-386-8570
35674 256-383-7065
35653 256-394-2210
35660 256-627-5086
35653 256-331-5914
35660 256-383-1086
36130 334-242-7862
35674 256-389-2900
35661 256-389-2600
35660 256-383-3577
35660 256-383-2014
35660 256-383-1086
35661 256-331-332

35660 256-386-5735
35674 256-366-5785



Shelia Weaver
Jana Williams
Marquita Wilson
Denise Woods

MOTHER Program Coordini Community Action of Northwest Alabama

Sobra Medicaid
Child Care Partner
Pre-K Director

Alabama Medicaid
Kids and KinProgram
Muscle Shoals City Schools

505 North Columbia Suite D

412 South Court Street Suite 200
2358 Fairlane Drive

3200 Wilson Dam Road

Sheffield
Florence
Montgomery
Muscle Shoals

35660 256-383-3832
35630 256-740-6125
36116 334-465-9205
35661 256-389-2600



Email Address
vbayless@tuscumbia.k12.al.us
hbegley.shoalscasa@gmail.com
mason.bradley@alacourt.gov
tbranscome@nwscc.edu
cate.campbell@dys.alabama.gov
rachel.chobot@abc.alabama.gov
bcounce@colbert.k12.al.us
ecounce@colbert.k12.al.us
lee.cox@alacourt.gov
keb0015@auburn.edu
marylauren@bbbsshoals.org
alisha.druling@sowellservices.com
kflannagin@pedstvp.com
ladykatenia7 @aol.com
roderick.fugua@alacourt.gov
lisa@colbertda.com
jgroce@eastersealsnwal.org
chand@colbert.k12.al.us
Ullanda.Haley@medicaid.alabama.gov
ggh0013@auburn.edu
alison@ucpshoals.org
s.jackson@caanw.org
liziames@rcmh.org
jiohnson@scs.k12.al.us
gisi@bellsouth.net
amberjones@rcmh.org
stacy@afapa.org
jamiekiel@me.com
klambert@cramerchildrenscenter.com
labrisca.ledlow@rehab.alabama.gov
mleigh@sheffieldhousing.com
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mailto:lisa@colbertda.com
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mailto:Ullanda.Haley@medicaid.alabama.gov
mailto:ggh0013@auburn.edu
mailto:alison@ucpshoals.org
mailto:s.jackson@caanw.org
mailto:lizjames@rcmh.org
mailto:jjohnson@scs.k12.al.us
mailto:gjsj@bellsouth.net
mailto:amberjones@rcmh.org
mailto:stacy@afapa.org
mailto:jamiekiel@me.com
mailto:klambert@cramerchildrenscenter.com
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b _lunsford@bridgeinc.org
dewaynemalone@therescuemeproject.com
angela.manley@adph.state.al.us
gina@bbbsshoals.org
kmcwilliams@thehealingplaceinfo.org
minnida@auburn.edu
breanna@attentionhomes.net
mnapier5@bellsouth.net
Cnelson@scs.k12.al.us
Tina@bbbsshoals.org
knichols@mscs.k12.al.us
africa.patterson@adph.state.al.us
JEP00692 @auburn.edu
mreid@mscs.k12.al.us

| _richardson@bridgeinc.org
teresa@attnetionhomes.net
tmcfall@yapinc.org
chad.smith@alacourt.gov
josmithlaw@comcast.net
kes0021@aces.edu
esouth@hkpl.org

tss0052 @auburn.edu
mayor@sheffieldalabama.net
amber.steward@dhr.alabama.gov
wes.stubblefield@adph.state.al.us
larry.stutts@alsenate.gov
rtate@tuscumbia.k12.al.us
rtempleton@mcsc.k12.al.us
dthigpen@capna.org
thomdI80@gmail.com
sarita.thompson@medicaid.alabama.gov
jtinkham@nwscc.edu
ttucker@scs.k12.al.us
kerryucpa@me.com
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mailto:ttucker@scs.k12.al.us
mailto:kerryucpa@me.com

s.weaver@caanw.org
jana.williams@medicaid.alabama.gov
mawilson@familyguidancecenter.org
dwoods@mscs.k12.al.us
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